www.attelsr.lv

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Adhesives, oils, wax and cleaners » Silicones and water and moisture preventers

Article
41-UTOPSEAL39
41-UTOPSEAL13

41-UTOPSEAL1
41-UTOPSEAL10
41-UTOPSEAL17
41-UCJ20006BOX
41-UCJ20002BOX
41-UCJ20003BOX
41-UCJ20001BOX
41-UCJ20005BOX
41-UCJ20010BOX
41-D2651
41-D26531
41-D2662
41-D2654
41-D2652
41-D2653
24-D517
24-D522
41-HRANIGUN
24-D5045
24-D52641
24-D5040
24-D156
41-R91610-01ST
41-1106
41-1107
24-F90421
24-F9042

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Name
Adhesive and Sealant TOPSEAL
Adhesive and Sealant TOPSEAL
Adhesive and Sealant TOPSEAL
Adhesive and Sealant TOPSEAL
Adhesive and Sealant TOPSEAL
Adhesive and Sealant COLORJOINT
Adhesive and Sealant COLORJOINT
Adhesive and Sealant COLORJOINT
Adhesive and Sealant COLORJOINT
Adhesive and Sealant COLORJOINT
Adhesive and Sealant COLORJOINT
Neutral silicone sealant DB SILICONE-NO
Neutral silicone sealant DB SILICONE-NO
Neutral silicone sealant DB SILICONE-NO
Neutral silicone sealant DB SILICONE-NO
Neutral silicone sealant DB SILICONE-NO
Neutral silicone sealant DB SILICONE-NO
Silicone spray DB UNIVERSAL
Universal spatula BUKA
HRANIGUN Assembly Gun
Caulking gun DRIPLESS ERGONOMIC ETS3000
Silicone spray DB SiFinisher
Caulking gun Bostik CG-SK10 7ND, 310ml
Silicone remover DB SILI-KILL
Lube Riepe 3730 Hydro Pen

Water and moisture preventer KLEIBERIT PUR 555.6
Water and moisture preventer KLEIBERIT PUR 555.6

Brush 1500, 35 mm
Brush 1500, 25 mm

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit
gab.
gab.
gab.

gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.

Color
light grey
light oak

white

black
dark grey
grey
cream
oak
white
brown
black
white
brown
anthracite
black
transparent
grey
transparent

black

transparent
transparent
transparent

Volume, |
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29

Weight, kg

0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02

Price EUR per unit
9.43
9.43
9.43
9.43
9.43
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
5.58
5.91
5.91
5.91
4.94
5.91
2.75
1.97
20.72
17.86
4.97
7.29
4.89
22.98
5.51
26.66
2.36
2.47
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